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A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 1 PECCHIA                   GIANLUCA          19/10/1964 MC 112,5 Q R   MCTD030004

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 2 PILONI                    OMBRETTA          15/03/1966 MC 108,5 Q R   MCIC81000D

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 3 STAFFOLANI                LUCIA             26/05/1976 MC 66 R    MCSD01000D

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 4 MENICHELLI                MANUELA           10/08/1976 AN 58 Q R   MCRI03000D

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 5 MARCHEGIANI               ALESSANDRO        15/04/1984 MC 49 Q    MCIC811009

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 6 PACIARONI                 CECILIA           26/02/1985 MC 48     MCIS012009

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 7 MOGIANESI                 FRANCESCO MARIA   30/03/1990 MC 47 Q    MCIS00800N

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 8 PASCOLINI                 SARA              11/10/1984 MC 46,5 Q R   MCIS00300E

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 9 GIORGI                    BARBARA           10/02/1973 AQ 46,5 R    MCIC80300A

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 10 SERPILLI                  LAURA             24/12/1978 MC 45 Q R   MCSD01000D

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 11 CIPOLLETTI                ILDE              20/10/1984 MC 42     MCTF010005

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 12 LAICI                     CORRADO           14/08/1968 MC 41,5 Q R   MCIC825007

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 13 BOMPADRE                  MARZIA            12/06/1984 MC 41 Q    MCIS00400A

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 14 CRUCIANI                  FRANCESCA         21/06/1984 MC 41 R    MCTF010005

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 15 TITTARELLI                MARICA            26/11/1986 MC 40,5 R    MCIC83100E

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 16 GENTILI                   MICHELE           20/05/1989 MC 40     MCSD01000D

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 17 FALCIONI                  CARLO             11/04/1989 MC 39,5     MCPS02000N

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 18 MOSCIATTI                 ANITA             01/12/1965 MC 36,72 Q R   MCIC81000D

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 19 PALMIERI                  ALESSIO           30/04/1986 MC 35     MCTD030004

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 20 PAOLUCCI                  CHIARA            19/06/1989 MC 34,5     MCIS00100V

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 21 CASONI                    PAOLA             23/10/1986 MC 34     MCPS02000N

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 22 FUSI                      BEATRICE FRANCESCA 27/11/1970 MI 33 R    MCIC82700V

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 23 PETRINI                   ALESSANDRO        25/07/1972 MC 33 R    MCRH99001E

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 24 BORIONI                   ELENA             25/01/1980 AN 33     MCPS02000N
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A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 25 TASSO                     MONICA            16/09/1986 MC 33     MCIS00100V

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 26 ZOCCARI                   FEDERICA          28/04/1985 MC 33     MCIS00800N

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 27 ACCRESCIMBENI             CARLO MARIA       18/10/1965 MC 33     MCIS00800N

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 28 ZANNINI                   LORETTA           19/08/1982 AN 32 R    MCRH99001E

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 29 TRAMANNONI                EDOARDO           22/09/1982 MC 31     MCSD01000D

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 30 FAILLA                    MAURIZIO          15/05/1976 MC 30,5     MCSD01000D

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 31 QUARESIMA                 MARTINA           28/04/1980 AN 29,5     MCRH99001E

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 32 COLAIANNI                 CLAUDIA           09/01/1978 MC 29,5     MCTF010005

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 33 DOMIZI                    VANESSA           21/12/1988 MC 29     MCTF010005

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 34 ROZZI                     TAIDE             25/08/1977 MC 28 R    MCIC80600T

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 35 DEL MEDICO                EMANUELA          08/02/1968 MC 28 S    MCSD01000D

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 36 BELLUCCINI                LUCA              28/07/1985 AN 28     MCIS00800N

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 37 DE ANGELIS                ANNALISA          06/07/1983 MC 28     MCTD030004

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 38 LONGARINI                 LAURA             29/04/1983 MC 27 R    MCIC82700V

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 39 LLUPO                     MARIOL            05/05/1990 EE 27     MCIS00700T

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 40 GALLI                     JONATHAN          22/07/1985 MC 27     MCPC04000Q

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 41 CARTECHINI                DANIELE           10/05/1984 MC 27     MCIC82200Q

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 42 GUERRINI                  LUCIA             31/01/1978 MC 27     MCRI03000D

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 43 COMPAGNUCCI               MAURO             25/02/1976 AN 26,5     MCIS00800N

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 44 VALLESI                   LORENZO           12/10/1990 MC 26     MCIS00800N

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 45 PANEBIANCO                NICO              27/06/1982 MC 25     MCTF010005

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 46 DROGHETTI                 BARBARA           21/04/1982 MC 25     MCIC82400B

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 47 POLIMANTE                 SABINA            05/06/1979 MC 24,5 R    MCIS00300E

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 48 GOBBI                     NICOLA            15/12/1984 MC 24,5     MCIS00800N

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 49 DI MARCO                  ANGELICA          14/05/1981 CH 24,5     MCIS00800N

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 50 PELLICCIONI               ALESSANDRO        02/04/1982 MC 23,5 R    MCIC81600C

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 51 MARCONI                   CATERINA          02/07/1985 MC 23 R S   MCIS00400A

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 52 FILIPPONI                 LUCA              20/01/1986 MC 12     MCPC09000R

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR NORMALE                       NN 1 LAPPONI                   SILVIA            19/09/1977 MC 121,5     MCPS02000N

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR NORMALE                       NN 2 RAMPICHINI                GLORIA            19/01/1984 MC 105 Q    MCIS00300E

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR NORMALE                       NN 3 CIMARELLI                 LAURA             27/05/1984 MC 88     MCIS00300E

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR NORMALE                       NN 4 PRUGNI                    ELEONORA          15/03/1981 MC 86 Q    MCIS00300E

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR NORMALE                       NN 5 BIONDI                    EMANUELA          04/06/1983 AN 66 Q R   MCPS02000N

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR NORMALE                       NN 6 SANTONI                   CATIA             03/02/1980 MC 51,5 S    MCIS00300E

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR NORMALE                       NN 7 CORVINO                   FILOMENA          15/03/1993 CE 51 Q    MCIC80200E

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR NORMALE                       NN 8 BONELLI                   GRAZIA            25/03/1986 MC 50,5     MCPS02000N



A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR NORMALE                       NN 9 MORLINO                   MASSIMO           02/04/1959 MC 50 Q    MCPS02000N

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR NORMALE                       NN 10 PRINCIPI                  BEATRICE          02/07/1990 MC 50     MCIS012009

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR NORMALE                       NN 11 BIANCHI                   GABRIELLA         28/11/1975 RM 48 Q    MCRI03000D

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR NORMALE                       NN 12 MONTECCHIANI              MIRKO             27/06/1980 AN 46,5 R S   MCRH99001E

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR NORMALE                       NN 13 MEDEI                     MARIA GIULIA      27/10/1990 MC 46,5     MCPC04000Q

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR NORMALE                       NN 14 PISTELLI                  GIUSEPPINA        31/03/1967 MC 46,5     MCPC09000R

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR NORMALE                       NN 15 LUZI                      LARA              05/03/1987 MC 43,5     MCPC09000R

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR NORMALE                       NN 16 PICCININI                 CLAUDIA           03/09/1980 MC 42,5     MCIC833006

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR NORMALE                       NN 17 FRANCIONI                 FRANCESCO         05/03/1979 MC 41,5 Q R   MCTF010005

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR NORMALE                       NN 18 MASTROPASQUA              MARGHERITA ELISABE 14/01/1964 BA 39,5     MCIC834002

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR NORMALE                       NN 19 CAMBIO                    VALERIA           25/05/1980 MC 39 Q    MCIC81000D

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR NORMALE                       NN 20 NARDONI                   DIEGO             30/03/1969 AP 37,5 R    MCIS00200P

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR NORMALE                       NN 21 COSTA                     IVAN              23/01/1990 SA 36     MCIS00400A

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR NORMALE                       NN 22 BALDONI                   FEDERICA          05/09/1978 AN 36     MCIC80700N

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR NORMALE                       NN 23 ROMANELLI                 MARICA            08/07/1984 AP 35 R    MCRI010008

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR NORMALE                       NN 24 MARINELLI                 ELISA             14/11/1991 MC 34,5     MCIC80200E

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR NORMALE                       NN 25 MACCHINI                  AURORA            07/12/1990 AP 34,5     MCTD01000V

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR NORMALE                       NN 26 BENFATTO                  BENEDETTA         14/10/1990 MC 34     MCTD01000V

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR NORMALE                       NN 27 PIOLI                     MARCO             08/08/1986 MC 34     MCPC04000Q

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR NORMALE                       NN 28 TREPPO                    MARTA             05/08/1971 UD 33 R    MCIC83600N

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR NORMALE                       NN 29 ROSA                      LUCA              06/08/1988 AP 33 S    MCTD02000D

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR NORMALE                       NN 30 GENNARI                   ALESSANDRA        04/12/1990 AP 30     MCIS00200P

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR NORMALE                       NN 31 CAPOMAGI                  SUSANNA           19/07/1986 AN 28     MCIC82800P

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR NORMALE                       NN 32 SILEONI                   ALESSIO           15/07/1981 MC 24,5     MCIC812005

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 1 PRUGNI                    BRUNO             27/09/1973 MC 169 R    MCIC81600C

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 2 GATTI                     RENATA            19/02/1974 AN 136 Q R   MCTF010005

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 3 LUCCIARINI                ROBERTA           28/09/1969 AN 125 R    MCRI03000D

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 4 MARINSALTI                SILVIA            08/07/1980 MC 87,5 Q R   MCIS00100V

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 5 GATTO                     SIMONE            03/01/1980 AN 81 Q    MCIS00400A

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 6 BRUNI                     PAOLO             14/03/1963 MC 74 Q    MCIS00800N

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 7 CARDUCCI                  TAMARA            02/03/1980 MC 66,5 R    MCIS00300E

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 8 FEDERICI                  SERGIO            26/11/1976 MC 64 Q R   MCIS00100V

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 9 PETROCCHI                 CONSUELO          20/08/1985 AP 60 Q    MCPC09000R

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 10 ORO                       LUCIA             15/03/1981 MC 58,5 Q    MCIS00900D

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 11 VENA                      MONICA            07/12/1975 AN 56     MCTF010005

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 12 DI MARTINO                VINCENZO          22/06/1969 TE 52,5 Q    MCTD030004



A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 13 CAPOZUCCA                 ROBERTA           24/05/1984 MC 51 Q    MCPC09000R

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 14 MAGRINI                   LAURA             30/10/1988 RN 51     MCIS00100V

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 15 STABILE                   PAOLA             17/03/1987 CS 49     MCIS00100V

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 16 PEDICONI                  DARIO             17/04/1968 EE 47 Q    MCTF010005

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 17 BARBONI                   CHIARA            01/09/1967 MC 45,5 Q R   MCRI03000D

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 18 SERI                      EMILIA            02/01/1982 MC 45 R    MCRI010008

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 19 SALVATORE                 CARMELA           04/07/1962 NA 44,5 R    MCIS00200P

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 20 BENEDETTI                 MAURA             18/05/1977 MC 44     MCIC82700V

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 21 CACCIAMANI                ALBERTO           26/02/1964 MC 43,5 R    MCIC80700N

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 22 ROSCIONI                  MASSIMO           16/11/1964 MC 38     MCSD01000D

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 23 MARCHETTI                 SERGIO            11/07/1975 MC 36 R    MCIS00300E

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 24 BASSANO                   FRANCESCO         02/06/1979 MC 35,5     MCTF010005

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 25 LAMBERTUCCI               CARLA             02/03/1989 MC 34 G    MCPC04000Q

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 26 TELONI                    RICCARDO          24/02/1985 MC 34     MCIS012009

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 27 CAMPANARI                 SARA              14/10/1983 AN 33 R    MCPC04000Q

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 28 POSTIGLIONE               NICOLA            23/07/1981 FG 33     MCTD030004

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 29 TOBALDI                   ELISABETTA        18/09/1991 AN 33     MCRH99001E

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 30 MARI                      MONICA            05/01/1987 MC 33     MCIS00300E

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 31 COTICA                    VALENTINA         21/01/1986 MC 33     MCPS02000N

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 32 COLAZZO                   SIMONE            11/04/1985 LE 32 R    MCIC80700N

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 33 BELLO                     MARCO             18/03/1986 GE 31 Q    MCIS00100V

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 34 LAPPONI                   SUSANNA           09/05/1981 MC 31 R    MCIC82700V

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 35 GRASSELLI                 DANIELA           13/01/1976 MC 31     MCIC826003

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 36 MERCURI                   LUCIA             12/12/1988 AN 30,5 Q    MCRH99001E

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 37 MORENO                    VIOLETA AZUCENA   09/06/1964 EE 29,5 Q R   MCRH99001E

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 38 CALCABRINI                STEFANIA          20/10/1972 RM 29,5 R    MCTF010005

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 39 TONINI                    MICHELA           23/12/1981 AN 29,5     MCIC811009

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 40 CAGLINI                   GIOVANNA          14/10/1979 MC 28,5 R    MCIC80700N

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 41 RAMADORI                  MICHELA           05/06/1973 MC 28,5 R    MCIC82700V

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 42 GIGLI                     VALENTINA         27/05/1984 MC 28 R    MCIS00800N

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 43 RICCI                     MARCO             12/06/1971 MC 27     MCPS02000N

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 44 POMPEI                    MATTEO            25/06/1985 AP 26     MCIC804006

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 45 LEONORI                   GABRIELLA         25/12/1974 MC 25 R    MCTF010005

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 46 MALIZIA                   NICOLETTA         25/04/1971 MC 25 R    MCPC04000Q

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 47 SERPILLI                  RICCARDO          23/04/1986 MC 22     MCIS012009

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 48 MENICHELLI                CATIA             04/01/1973 MC 21 R    MCTF010005



A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 1 RAMACCINI                 DANIELE           02/07/1969 MC 72 Q    MCVC010007

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 2 ZAGANELLI                 MARILENA          21/04/1969 MC 68,95 Q R   MCIC81000D

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 3 FORTI                     LETIZIA           03/11/1973 MC 65,25 Q R   MCIC80200E

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 4 BURESTA                   DEVID             30/09/1981 MC 63     MCIS00300E

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 5 MONGIA                    ANNA              13/04/1978 EE 58 Q R   MCIS01100D

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 6 VENTURA                   LUCA              01/07/1988 NO 53 Q    MCIS00300E

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 7 TITTARELLI                MARICA            26/11/1986 MC 51,88 R    MCIC83100E

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 8 MANDOZZI                  MAURO             13/02/1972 MC 46,5     MCIS00300E

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 9 PICCININI                 CLAUDIA           03/09/1980 MC 42,5     MCIC833006

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 10 BISELLO                   ROBERTO           12/11/1977 MC 41 Q    MCIC81600C

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 11 RAPACCINI                 GENNI             02/10/1977 MC 35,4     MCPC04000Q

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 12 CARDELLA                  STEFANO           27/11/1967 MC 31,75 Q R   MCIC81000D

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 13 MENICHELLI                ALESSANDRO        06/08/1990 MC 29,5 Q    MCIC81600C

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 14 NAVARRI                   MAURO             14/08/1972 MC 29,25     MCIS00300E

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 15 ERCOLI                    ANDREA            27/09/1979 MC 29     MCIS00300E

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 16 ESPOSTO                   ANDREA            06/07/1989 MC 25,5     MCIS00300E

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 17 MARANGONI                 CHIARA            07/05/1984 MC 23,5     MCIS00300E

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 18 NOBILI                    FRANCESCA         26/07/1984 MC 23 R    MCIS00300E

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 19 PASSINI                   ANDREA            05/02/1987 MC 21,25     MCIC809009

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 20 SBARBATI                  LUCA              02/07/1990 AN 21     MCPC04000Q

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 21 MASTROLORENZI             MELISSA           06/07/1984 MC 18     MCIC811009

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 22 MARCONI                   ANDREA            02/06/1975 AN 16,25 L    MCIC83200A

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 23 BARBINI                   GIOVANNI          08/12/1966 AN 12 R    MCIC825007

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       NN 1 MARZUFERO                 MARIA RITA        11/05/1965 TO 82 Q R   MCRI010008

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       NN 2 CRISTOFARO                GIUSEPPINA        09/05/1982 CZ 77     MCRH99001E

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       NN 3 PIERVITTORI               KATIUSCIA         12/01/1977 MC 60,5 Q R   MCIS00400A

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       NN 4 BIAGINI                   ELENA             03/11/1987 MC 50,5 Q R   MCIS00300E

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       NN 5 RAGGI                     FIAMMETTA         22/11/1972 MC 49 R    MCIC834002

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       NN 6 PISTOCCO                  ELISABETTA        03/01/1971 MC 48,5 R    MCPS02000N

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       NN 7 CARLONI                   CECILIA           20/10/1962 MC 38,5     MCRH99001E

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       NN 8 GIGANTI                   SARA              16/09/1977 MC 33 R    MCIS012009

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       NN 9 MARIANI                   BETTY             15/07/1973 MC 33     MCIS012009

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       NN 10 GIATTINI                  MIRCO             16/01/1987 AN 29     MCRH99001E

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       NN 11 ORTENZI                   ANTONIO           19/04/1987 MC 26     MCPS02000N

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       NN 12 PIERISTE'                 LETIZIA           09/08/1991 MC 25     MCIS00800N

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       NN 13 PALAZZINI CERQUETELLA     GELINDE           27/08/1962 MC 24     MCIC834002



A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       NN 14 GULINI                    BEATRICE          03/06/1971 MC 23,5 Q R   MCTF010005

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       NN 15 VIRGILI                   ALBERTO           05/09/1973 MC 22     MCIS00200P

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       NN 16 LUCA                      MARIA             26/12/1987 KR 20,5     MCRI03003L

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       NN 17 COCILOVA                  ALBANO            17/03/1971 MC 17,5 R    MCRH99001E

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 1 MENICHELLI                MANUELA           10/08/1976 AN 73 Q R   MCRI03000D

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 2 LUZI                      MARCO             30/04/1974 PG 72 Q    MCIC825007

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 3 LAICI                     CORRADO           14/08/1968 MC 58,5 Q R   MCIC825007

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 4 PIERRI                    CATERINA          22/09/1982 FG 51,5 Q R   MCIS00800N

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 5 MOGIANESI                 FRANCESCO MARIA   30/03/1990 MC 47 Q    MCIS00800N

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 6 SERPILLI                  LAURA             24/12/1978 MC 45 Q R   MCSD01000D

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 7 ROSSI                     MARTA             31/10/1987 AN 45     MCIS00400A

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 8 CIPOLLETTI                ILDE              20/10/1984 MC 42     MCTF010005

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 9 BOMPADRE                  MARZIA            12/06/1984 MC 41 Q    MCIS00400A

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 10 PASCOLINI                 SARA              11/10/1984 MC 40,5 Q R   MCIS00300E

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 11 TITTARELLI                MARICA            26/11/1986 MC 40,5 R    MCIC83100E

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 12 PAPARELLI                 LUCA              01/10/1985 MC 39 Q    MCIS00900D

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 13 PALMIERI                  ALESSIO           30/04/1986 MC 37     MCTD030004

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 14 MERLINI                   ARGIA             25/11/1970 AP 36 Q    MCIS00800N

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 15 VERDICCHIO                CLAUDIO           13/02/1970 RM 34,5 R    MCRI010008

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 16 MARUCCI                   CLAUDIA           16/04/1977 AP 34,5 R    MCIC82700V

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 17 PAOLUCCI                  CHIARA            19/06/1989 MC 34,5     MCIS00100V

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 18 CASONI                    PAOLA             23/10/1986 MC 34     MCPS02000N

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 19 FUSI                      BEATRICE FRANCESCA 27/11/1970 MI 33 R    MCIC82700V

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 20 GIACOMINI                 FRANCESCO         30/10/1967 PG 33 R    MCPS02000N

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 21 BORDO                     CRISTIANO         13/07/1983 MC 33 R    MCTF010005

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 22 PETRINI                   ALESSANDRO        25/07/1972 MC 33 R    MCRH99001E

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 23 TOBALDI                   ELISABETTA        18/09/1991 AN 33     MCRH99001E

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 24 DEL CHIARO                STEFANO           19/10/1990 AN 33     MCIC83200A

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 25 TASSO                     MONICA            16/09/1986 MC 33     MCIS00100V

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 26 ZOCCARI                   FEDERICA          28/04/1985 MC 33     MCIS00800N

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 27 SERAFINI                  UMBERTO           28/08/1984 MC 33     MCTD030004

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 28 LIBERTI                   ENRICO            28/02/1984 MC 33     MCIC81900X

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 29 ACCRESCIMBENI             CARLO MARIA       18/10/1965 MC 33     MCIS00800N

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 30 ZANNINI                   LORETTA           19/08/1982 AN 32 R    MCRH99001E

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 31 DARIO                     MICHELE           19/09/1985 AN 32     MCIC826003

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 32 PIERGENTILI               GENNI             10/02/1978 MC 30,5 R    MCIS00300E



A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 33 QUARESIMA                 MARTINA           28/04/1980 AN 29,5     MCRH99001E

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 34 COLAIANNI                 CLAUDIA           09/01/1978 MC 29,5     MCTF010005

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 35 CARDUCCI                  SILVIA            01/11/1980 MC 29 R    MCTF010005

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 36 DOMIZI                    VANESSA           21/12/1988 MC 29     MCTF010005

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 37 VILLANO                   VALENTINA         28/03/1987 AN 28,5     MCIC811009

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 38 ROZZI                     TAIDE             25/08/1977 MC 28 R    MCIC80600T

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 39 PECORA                    LAURA             25/03/1989 MC 28     MCPS02000N

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 40 MELCHIORRI                MICHELA           27/05/1986 MC 28     MCIC81000D

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 41 BELLUCCINI                LUCA              28/07/1985 AN 28     MCIS00800N

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 42 DE ANGELIS                ANNALISA          06/07/1983 MC 28     MCTD030004

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 43 PASCUCCI                  CHIARA            25/10/1990 MC 27,5     MCRH99001E

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 44 SCAMUFFA                  ANDREA            03/10/1988 AN 27,5     MCIS00800N

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 45 LONGARINI                 LAURA             29/04/1983 MC 27 R    MCIC82700V

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 46 VILLANO                   DOMENICO          01/08/1977 AN 27 R    MCIC811009

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 47 LLUPO                     MARIOL            05/05/1990 EE 27     MCIS00700T

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 48 GALLI                     JONATHAN          22/07/1985 MC 27     MCPC04000Q

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 49 DAMIGELLA                 LARA              20/06/1985 AN 27     MCRH99001E

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 50 CARTECHINI                DANIELE           10/05/1984 MC 27     MCIC82200Q

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 51 GUERRINI                  LUCIA             31/01/1978 MC 27     MCRI03000D

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 52 BORRI                     LUCA              13/08/1980 MC 26,5     MCTF010005

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 53 COMPAGNUCCI               MAURO             25/02/1976 AN 26,5     MCIS00800N

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 54 LATINI                    DANIELE           11/12/1974 MC 26     MCRI03000D

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 55 VALLESI                   LORENZO           12/10/1990 MC 26     MCIS00800N

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 56 PANEBIANCO                NICO              27/06/1982 MC 25     MCTF010005

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 57 DROGHETTI                 BARBARA           21/04/1982 MC 25     MCIC82400B

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 58 COACCI                    FRANCESCO         18/07/1971 AN 24,5 R    MCTF010005

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 59 GOBBI                     NICOLA            15/12/1984 MC 24,5     MCIS00800N

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 60 DI MARCO                  ANGELICA          14/05/1981 CH 24,5     MCIS00800N

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 61 MOSCATELLI                LUCIA             28/12/1976 MC 24 Q R   MCRI03003L

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 62 PELLICCIONI               ALESSANDRO        02/04/1982 MC 23,5 R    MCIC81600C

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 63 MARCONI                   CATERINA          02/07/1985 MC 23 R S   MCIS00400A

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 64 GASPARRINI                GIANLUCA          29/03/1984 MC 21,5 R    MCIC83200A

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 65 FILIPPONI                 LUCA              20/01/1986 MC 12     MCPC09000R

AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN 1 FUSCO                     MARIKA            28/10/1968 BR 116,5 Q R   MCTD01000V

AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN 2 MONGIA                    ANNA              13/04/1978 EE 99 Q R   MCIS01100D

AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN 3 GUARDATI                  GRETA             27/07/1987 MC 64 Q    MCIC817008



AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN 4 CALCAGNOLI                LUCIA             28/10/1980 AP 59,5 R    MCIC826003

AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN 5 ANDREOZZI                 BARBARA           31/10/1991 MC 51 Q    MCIC83200A

AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN 6 CINTI                     BARBARA           20/09/1991 MC 45     MCIS00700T

AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN 7 MATTIACCI                 EMANUELA          30/06/1977 MC 39 Q R   MCIC820004

AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN 8 FERRETTI                  MIRIAM            13/08/1991 MC 35     MCIC83500T

AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN 9 BORRI                     VALERIO           04/06/1990 VI 34     MCTF010005

AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN 10 BALLESI                   LORENZO           28/02/1991 MC 27,5     MCIC82800P

AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN 11 ROSELLI                   MARIA             13/06/1978 MC 25 R    MCIC82400B

AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN 12 DI BIAGI                  ANNA              16/03/1962 MC 24 R    MCIS00300E

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 1 PETRELLI                  EMANUELA          24/04/1970 AP 108,5 R    MCTD01000V

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 2 CINGOLANI                 ALESSANDRA        18/10/1973 MC 91,5 Q    MCPC09000R

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 3 FUSCO                     MARIKA            28/10/1968 BR 89,5 Q R   MCTD01000V

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 4 DANTONIO                  GABRIELLA         04/09/1985 NA 79 Q R P 0 MCIS012009

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 5 SCLAVI                    ROSSELLA          01/05/1978 MC 57 Q    MCIS00700T

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 6 PETTOROSSI                MICHELA           25/01/1972 MC 53 Q R   MCIC825007

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 7 ANDREOZZI                 BARBARA           31/10/1991 MC 45 Q    MCIC83200A

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 8 BROGLIA                   BEATRICE          16/02/1969 MC 43,5 R    MCIC811009

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 9 CENTANNI                  MAURIZIA          06/05/1972 MC 40,5 R    MCRH99001E

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 10 CINTI                     BARBARA           20/09/1991 MC 39     MCIS00700T

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 11 SANTECCHIA                ROBERTA           12/10/1976 MC 35,5 Q    MCIS00300E

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 12 FERRETTI                  MIRIAM            13/08/1991 MC 35     MCIC83500T

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 13 BORRI                     VALERIO           04/06/1990 VI 34     MCTF010005

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 14 LUCIANI                   FRANCESCA         21/05/1977 MC 33,5 R    MCIC80600T

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 15 MATTIACCI                 EMANUELA          30/06/1977 MC 33 Q R   MCIC820004

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 16 POLIMANTE                 IRENE             08/07/1984 SI 33     MCPC04000Q

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 17 ROSCIONI                  FRANCESCO         07/04/1986 MC 30,5 Q    MCRI03000D

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 18 MARAVIGLIA                SIMONA            18/11/1971 MC 26,5     MCIC81500L

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 19 ROSELLI                   MARIA             13/06/1978 MC 25 R    MCIC82400B

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 20 DI BIAGI                  ANNA              16/03/1962 MC 24 R    MCIS00300E

AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN 1 FRONTALINI                SILVIA            20/06/1976 MC 123 Q R   MCRH99001E

AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN 2 PETRELLI                  EMANUELA          24/04/1970 AP 108,5 R    MCTD01000V

AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN 3 CAPRARI                   MANUEL            25/10/1975 AN 93 Q R P 0 MCPS02000N

AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN 4 TOMASSINI                 JESSICA           07/10/1971 MC 55 Q R   MCPC04000Q

AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN 5 SANTECCHIA                ROBERTA           12/10/1976 MC 35,5 Q    MCIS00300E

AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN 6 CENTANNI                  MAURIZIA          06/05/1972 MC 34,5 R    MCRH99001E

AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN 7 BALLESI                   LORENZO           28/02/1991 MC 27,5     MCIC82800P



AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH 1 CIUCCI                    FRANCESCA         08/11/1979 MC 101,5 Q R P 0 MCIS012009

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH 2 CAPRARI                   MANUEL            25/10/1975 AN 93 Q R P 0 MCPS02000N

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH 3 DANTONIO                  GABRIELLA         04/09/1985 NA 79 Q R P 0 MCIS012009

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH 4 ERCOLI                    ELISA             26/09/1988 AN 77   P 2 MCPC04000Q

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH 1 CIUCCI                    FRANCESCA         08/11/1979 MC 101,5 Q R P 0 MCIS012009

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH 2 CAPRARI                   MANUEL            25/10/1975 AN 93 Q R P 0 MCPS02000N

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH 3 DANTONIO                  GABRIELLA         04/09/1985 NA 79 Q R P 0 MCIS012009

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH 4 ERCOLI                    ELISA             26/09/1988 AN 77   P 2 MCPC04000Q

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH 1 CIUCCI                    FRANCESCA         08/11/1979 MC 101,5 Q R P 0 MCIS012009

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH 2 CAPRARI                   MANUEL            25/10/1975 AN 93 Q R P 0 MCPS02000N

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH 3 DANTONIO                  GABRIELLA         04/09/1985 NA 79 Q R P 0 MCIS012009

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH 4 ERCOLI                    ELISA             26/09/1988 AN 77   P 2 MCPC04000Q

AD25 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN 1 CIUCCI                    FRANCESCA         08/11/1979 MC 101,5 Q R P 0 MCIS012009

AD25 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN 2 SCLAVI                    ROSSELLA          01/05/1978 MC 45 Q    MCIS00700T

AD25 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN 3 PETTOROSSI                MICHELA           25/01/1972 MC 41 Q R   MCIC825007

AD25 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN 4 LUCIANI                   FRANCESCA         21/05/1977 MC 33,5 R    MCIC80600T

AD25 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN 5 BALLINI                   MORENA            07/11/1976 MC 27 R    MCIS00300E


